

পশ্চিম্বারুগ पश्चिम बंगाल WEST BENGAL

28AA 795381

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

BETWEEN

NETAJI SUBHAS MAHAVIDYALAYA HALDIBARI, COOCH BEHAR, PIN-735122 WEST BENGAL, INDIA

AND

ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE COLLEGE PARA, JALPAIGURI, PIN-735101 WEST BENGAL, INDIA

Netaji Subhas Mahavidyalaya Haldibari, Cooch Behar

Ananda Chandra College Jalpaiguri

1186

10/8/24

Full Address Total Value What of Samps Deposit is Made with Samps Furchases from M.A. 0 7 MAY 2024 Trispancy and	
What of Stamps Superait is Made with Stamps	ge
What of Stamps Superit is Made with Stamps	
Whent of Stamps Superait is Made with Stamps	
Stamps Furchages from M.K. 0 .7 MAY 2024	
Stamps Furchage from M.M.D. U . / MAY 2024	
Thinkson, ma	
The state of the s	
Control of the contro	
### ### ##############################	

mpones thoughts who we want

Carlotte Market

1.44

This MoU is hereby solemnised between Netaji Subhas Mahavidyalaya, Haldibari, Cooch Behar represented by Dr. Santanu Bagchi, Teacher-in-Charge and Dr. Debashis Das, Principal, Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri for fostering collaborative academic growth and development for a period of 3 years with the following visions

- 1. Quality initiatives
- 2. Online sharing of innovative ideas in Teaching-Learning and e-Governance
- 3 ICT uses for innovative pedagogy
- 4. Teacher exchange Programme
- 5. Staff development programme 6. Collaborative Research works
- 7. Value-based cultural and social initiatives for greater good of society

TERMS AND EXPIRATION OF THE AGREEMENT:

It is understood that this agreement will come into effect after being signed by both parties and will be continued for a period of 3 years. After 3 years it will be automatically extended for the same period unless one of the parties expresses an intention (by written notification) to cancel the agreement at least 90 days before the expiry date. The amendment, termination and expiration of this MoU will not affect the terms of activities ongoing at the time of notification of amendment, termination or expiration, unless otherwise agreed upon between the parties.

Any additions, changes or deletion to this document must be approved by the representatives of both. All notices shall be in writing and shall be directed to these representatives.

NON-EXCLUSIVITY:

This agreement is a non-exclusive agreement, and both parties remain free to enter into similar agreement with third parties.

SPECIAL PROVISIONS:

- 1. Each party will take approval from the other party in writing prior to using the latter's name and logo for the activities here under on a case by case basis.
- 2. Neither party can misuse this MoU by involving the name of the other without the written consent from the other party.
- 3. There will be no financial involvement by either of the Party.

DISPUTES:

For

If any disputes arise in respect of the MoU, in that case both the organisation will discuss and settle the matter amicably.

Netaji Subhas Mahavidyalaya Name: Dr. Santanu Bagchi

Designation: Teacher-in-Charge Netaji Subhas Mahavidya aya Haldibari, Cooch Behar

WITNESS:

Name: Dri Brati Banerje Designation: Assistant Professor

Date:

24/06/2024

For

Ananda Chandra College

Name: Dr. Debashis Das Designation: Principal

Date: 24.6.24, Principal

Ananda Chandra College Jalpaiguri

WITNESS:

Paramila Dasgupla

Name: DR. PARAMITA DASGUPTA Designation: Associate Professor

Date: 24/06/2024.